
5645
4 PART LASER W-2

NO Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

  (100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $115 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$89 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$69 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$42 per set

95204ES
4 PART LASER W-2

w/SELF SEAL Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $90 per set

  (75 Employees Per Set)
$79 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$69 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$48 per set

2-UP W-2 LASER SETS 

BI 3-2024

www.builderincubatorforms.com

We are your Exclusive 
Forms Provider for your

IRS
Approved &

GUARANTEED

to align with

Builder Incubator

software

Order Early
and Save!

Order Early
and Save!

NEC6102
61025 MISC*

3 PART LASER 1099
NO Envelopes

Federal Copy A
Recipient Copy B

Payer Copy C
3 1096 Transmittal Forms

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $76 per set

   (75 Recipients Per Set)
$65 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set)
$52 per set

 (25 Recipients Per Set)
$33 per set

NEC6103
6103 MISC*

4 PART LASER 1099
NO Envelopes

Federal Copy A
Recipient Copy B

Payer Copy C
Payer State Copy 1

3 1096 Transmittal Forms
  

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $82 per set

  (75 Recipients Per Set)
$75 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set)
$60 per set

 (25 Recipients Per Set)
$41 per set

1099 LASER SETS

QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITYITEM QUANTITY ITEM ITEM ITEM

5645

95204ES

NEC6102

610225 MISC

QUANTITY ITEM

NEC6103

6103 MISC

66661

66662

DW19W

DW19WS

77771

77772

Labor Law Standard   

State
Labor Law Bilingual

State

520010 - W3 Transmittal*
520025 - W3 Transmittal*
510010 - 1096 Transmittal*
510025 - 1096 Transmittal*

*Note: Orders for W2’s include 3 FREE W-3 Transmittals; Orders for 1099’s include 3 FREE 1096 Transmittals

Don’t See What You’re Looking For? Call us at 888-629-9640

2024 TAX FORMS

(PRE-PACKAGED LASER SETS - Sets for 100, 75, 50 and 25 employees/recipients.)

25
50
75

100
200
300
400
500

$37
$50
$58
$67
$86
$113
$166
$187

$37
$50
$58
$67
$86

$113
$166
$187

$33
$45
$54
$63
$78

$100
$153
$170

$33
$45
$54
$63
$78
$100
$153
$170

DW19WS
 Self Seal 

for NEC 1099

66662
Self Seal 
for W-2

66661
Standard
for W-2

DW19W
Standard

for NEC 1099
$37
$50
$58
$67
$86
$113
$166
$187

$33
$45
$54
$63
$78
$100
$153
$170

77772
 Self Seal 

for MISC 1099

77771
Standard

for MISC 1099

ENVELOPES

QUANTITY

After January 1, 2025 all rush orders will incur a $50 rush charge plus all applicable freight charges. No product returns after 30 days from ship date and not after December 15, 2024.

Company Name

Phone No. (Required)
Shipping
Address

Your Name

Email

FAX ORDER TO 707-547-4553

A Labor Law Poster subscription
gives you peace of mind for
pennies a day all year long!

Your initial order includes federal and state
posters. If any laws change during the year,
we’ll ship you updated posters at no charge.

Standard Poster Set: $109
Bilingual Poster Set: $121

(Early order discount does not apply to this item.)

*1099MISC are available
  in packs of 10 - call for pricing.

888-629-9640 • Fax: 707-547-4553
100% Software Compatible Contact us to place your order or for additional pricing   

Additional W3 and
1096 Transmittals

W-3 Transmittal
Laser

520010
10 for $1.20

520025
25 for $3.60

1096 Transmittal
Laser

510010
10 for $1.20

510025
25 for $3.60

If ordering more
than 25, must order 
in increments of 25

Early Bird
Specials!

Order by 09-30-24 for a 25% Discount!
Order by 10-31-24 for a 10% Discount! 
Order by 11-30-24 for a 5% Discount!


