## We are your Exclusive Forms Provider for your

#### 2024 TAX FORMS





# Early Bird Specials!

Order by 09-30-24 for a 25% Discount! Order by 10-31-24 for a 10% Discount! Order by 11-30-24 for a 5% Discount!

100% Software Compatible Contact us to place your order or for additional pricing 888-629-9640 • Fax:707-547-4553

(PRE-PACKAGED LASER SETS - Sets for 100, 75, 50 and 25 employees/recipients.)

#### 2-UP W-2 LASER SETS

#### 5645

4 PART LASER W-2

#### **NO Envelopes**

Employer Fed Copy A Employee Fed Copy B Employee File Copy C Employer File Copy D 3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = \$115 per set

(75 Employees Per Set) \$89 per set

(50 Employees Per Set) \$69 per set

(25 Employees Per Set) \$42 per set

#### 95204ES

4 PART LASER W-2

w/**SELF SEAL** Envelopes

Employer Fed Copy A Employee Fed Copy B Employee File Copy C Employer File Copy D 3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = \$90 per set

(75 Employees Per Set) \$79 per set

(50 Employees Per Set) \$69 per set

(25 Employees Per Set) \$48 per set

#### **1099 LASER SETS**

#### NEC6102 61025 MISC\*

3 PART LASER 1099

#### **NO Envelopes**

Federal Copy A Recipient Copy B Payer Copy C 3 1096 Transmittal Forms

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = \$76 per set

(75 Recipients Per Set) **\$65 per set** 

(50 Recipients Per Set) **\$52 per set** 

(25 Recipients Per Set) \$33 per set

### NEC6103

**6103 MISC\***4 PART LASER 1099

#### **NO Envelopes**

Federal Copy A
Recipient Copy B
Payer Copy C
Payer State Copy 1
3 1096 Transmittal Forms

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = \$82 per set

(75 Recipients Per Set) \$75 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set) \$60 per set

(25 Recipients Per Set) \$41 per set

## Additional W3 and 1096 Transmittals

W-3 Transmittal Laser 520010

10 for \$1.20 **520025** 25 for \$3.60

1096 Transmittal Laser 510010

10 for \$1.20 **510025** 

25 for \$3.60

If ordering more than 25, must order in increments of 25

ENVELOPES							
QUANTITY	66661 Standard for W-2	66662 Self Seal for W-2	DW19W Standard for NEC 1099	DW19WS Self Seal for NEC 1099	77771 Standard for MISC 1099	77772 Self Seal for MISC 1099	
25	\$33	\$37	\$33	\$37	\$33	\$37	
50	\$45	\$50	\$45	\$50	\$45	\$50	
75	\$54	\$58	\$54	\$58	<b>\$54</b>	\$58	
100	\$63	\$67	\$63	\$67	\$63	\$67	
200	\$78	\$86	\$78	\$86	<b>\$78</b>	\$86	
300	\$100	\$113	\$100	\$113	\$100	\$113	
400	\$153	\$166	<b>\$153</b>	\$166	\$153	\$166	
500	\$170	\$187	\$170	\$187	\$170	\$187	

\*1099MISC are available in packs of 10 - call for pricing.

> A Labor Law Poster subscription gives you peace of mind for pennies a day all year long!

Your initial order includes federal and state posters. If any laws change during the year, we'll ship you updated posters at no charge.

Standard Poster Set: \$109 Bilingual Poster Set: \$121

(Early order discount does not apply to this item.)

		ED TO	707 F4	7 4550
FAX	OKD	EK IO	707-547	/-4553

Company Name	You	r Name
Phone No. (Required)	Shipping Address	
Email		

After January 1, 2025 all rush orders will incur a \$50 rush charge plus all applicable freight charges. No product returns after 30 days from ship date and not after December 15, 2024.

QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM
	5645		NEC6103		DW19W		520010 - W3 Transmittal*		Labor Law Standard
	95204ES		6103 MISC		DW19WS		520025 - W3 Transmittal*		State
	NEC6102		66661		77771		510010 - 1096 Transmittal*		Labor Law Bilingual
	610225 MISC		66662		77772		510025 - 1096 Transmittal*		State